
HARDINCOUNTY

 traffic location
COM9 5,000 SR 117, Waynesfield
COM10 10,000 SR 235, (southside) Ada
COM11 6,000 SR 235, (northside) Ada

 traffic location
COM16 10,000 SR 235, Ada (southside) 
COM127 5,000 OH-81, Ada

53

68

68

67

309

67

701

81

235

117
31

235

309

888-354-2591
www.comstoroutdoor.com

Kenton

Ada
Dunkirk

Forest

Mt. Victory

Roundhead

Alger

11127

10
16

9


